
$98.00

$75.00

$16.00

$11.00
$12.50

$66.50

$5.50

$80.00

$7.00
$13.00
$5.00

$50.00

$17.50

HAT YEARS 4-6
LOGO CAP

McKINLAY SAFARI SANDAL          
Sizes 24-34
Sizes 35-42

BOYLEG BRIEFS YR 1-6
 (Optional)

SUMMER DRESS YR-1-6    
Sizes 2-14

JERSEY  (Optional) 

HATS YEARS 1-3 

BUCKET 
LEGIONNAIRE 

HAIR WEAR 

SCRUNCHIE SM 
SCRUNCHIE LG 
HEADBAND
HAIRTIES THIN OR THICK

SCHOOL BAG (Optional)

 2020 GIRLS SUMMER UNIFORM (YEARS 1-6)

$33.50

$47.00

$11.00
$12.50

$66.50

$16.00

$80.00

$50.00

$75.00

POLO SHIRT YR 1- 6

NAVY SHORTS YR 1-6 

HATS YR 1-3
BUCKET 
LEGIONNAIRE 

HAT YR 4-6
LOGO CAP 

JERSEY (Optional) 

SCHOOL BAG (Optional)

NB: Pricing subject to change

McKINLAY SAFARI SANDAL 
Sizes 24-35
Sizes 36-42

 2020 BOYS SUMMER UNIFORM  (YEARS 1-6)



$70.00 $84.50

$197.50 $93.00

$8.00

$91.00

$18.00

$35.00

SKIRT
Sizes 6-22

JERSEY (Optional) 

Flexi Cap (Optional) 
S/M
L/XL

LOGO SHIRT $80.00

Sizes 10-14 $51.50
$53.50
$55.00

$230.00

     $83.00 

$10.00
$89.50

$96.50

$18.00

$35.00

SHORTS
Sizes 64, 68, 72, 76, 80 
Sizes 84, 88, 92 
Sizes 96, 100 104, 108

YR 7-8 BOYS BLAZER
(Optional Term 1 & 4) 
Sizes 72, 76, 80
Sizes 84, 88, 92, 96

TROUSERS (Optional) 
Yr 9-13
Yr 7-8

JERSEY (Optional) 

Flexi Cap (Optional) 

2020 COLLEGE GIRLS SUMMER UNIFORM (YEARS 7 -13) 

2020 COLLEGE BOYS SUMMER UNIFORM (YEAR 7-13)

$220.00

BLOUSE
Sizes 6-22

GIRLS BLAZER
(Optional Term 1 & 4) 
Sizes 6-18

LOW CUT BLACK SOCKS

MOLLY SHOE
(Mary Jane style)

DELTA SHOE
(Black leather lace-ups)

OPTIONAL SCHOOL BAG 
Smartpak

Sizes SM-LG
Size XL

YRS 9-13 BOYS BLAZER 
(Optional Term 1 & 4) 
Sizes 92, 96,100
Sizes 104, 108, 112 
Sizes 116, 120

SC NAVY SOCKS
Size 6-10
Size 10-13
Size 13+

DELTA SHOE
(Black leather lace-ups)

SCHOOL BAG (Optional)

NB: Prices subject to change

$66.50
$80.00

McKINLAY SAFARI SANDAL 
(Optional for Yrs 7-8)

Sizes 24-35
Sizes 36-42

$93.00

$66.50
$80.00

McKINLAY SAFARI SANDAL 
(Optional for Yrs 7-8)

Sizes 24-35
Sizes 36-42

$96.50




